:B{um

TRosd

Land Rover Range Rover Evoque 2.2 SD4 Pure
5dr Auto | 2012

NEW TIMING BELT

Stunning vehicle Fully loaded Alpine white with full contrasting
black Sports Leather Meriden Sound System SERVICE HISTORY
NEW PADS AND DISCS FRONT AND REAR

20 "ALLOYS

EXCELLENT CONDITION INSIDE AND OUT

Comes fully serviced with full years MOT

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3 seat rear bench, 12V power point
front, 12V power point in luggage area, 60/40 split folding rear
seat, ABS, Alarm, Audio Connectivity System, Auto climate
control with air filtration, Auxiliary Audio Jack, Auxiliary heater,
Bluetooth telephone connectivity, Body coloured bumpers,
Brunel tailgate finish, Centre console storage with lid, Cruise
control, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver/passenger sunvisors and illuminated vanity mirrors,
Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Drive select
with paddle shift and sport mode, Electronic parking brake,
EPAS, Footwell illumination, Front centre armrest, Front head
restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front
side airbags with curtain airbags, Heated front seats, Heated
rear windscreen, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Hill
descent control, Hill start assist, llluminated glovebox,
Immobiliser, Interior mood lighting, Isofix child seat preparation,
Leather steering wheel, Leather upholstery, Locking wheel nuts,
Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage cover, Power front/rear
windows with global close, Proximity sensing and touch
detection for overhead map lights, Rear centre armrest with 2
cupholders, Rear centre head restraint, Rear headrests, Rear

USED CARS JL|

Burn Road Doagh, Doagh, BT39 ORD
Stafford: 07710 311877

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

£7,495

112000

Diesel

Automatic

White

2179

174

H (£315 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
32E

ERZ6192

4365mm
1900mm
1635mm
5

575L

2350KG
665KG

35.8MPG
49.6MPG
43.5MPG

60L

6 SPEED
121MPH
187.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



parking aid, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Roll stability control, Satin brushed aluminium inserts, Seatbelt
warning, Service interval indicator, Steering wheel mounted
audio/cruise controls, Terrain Response, Traction control, Trip
computer, USB connection

USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



