

Land Rover Range Rover Evoque 2.2 SD4 Pure 5dr Auto | 2012

NEW TIMING BELT







Stunning vehicle Fully loaded Alpine white with full contrasting black Sports Leather Meriden Sound System SERVICE HISTORY NEW PADS AND DISCS FRONT AND REAR 20 "ALLOYS

EXCELLENT CONDITION INSIDE AND OUT Comes fully serviced with full years MOT

Vehicle Features

3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3 seat rear bench, 12V power point front, 12V power point in luggage area, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Audio Connectivity System, Auto climate control with air filtration, Auxiliary Audio Jack, Auxiliary heater, Bluetooth telephone connectivity, Body coloured bumpers, Brunel tailgate finish, Centre console storage with lid, Cruise control, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/passenger sunvisors and illuminated vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Drive select with paddle shift and sport mode, Electronic parking brake, EPAS, Footwell illumination, Front centre armrest, Front head restraints, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front side airbags with curtain airbags, Heated front seats, Heated rear windscreen, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Hill descent control, Hill start assist, Illuminated glovebox, Immobiliser, Interior mood lighting, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel, Leather upholstery, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage cover, Power front/rear windows with global close, Proximity sensing and touch detection for overhead map lights, Rear centre armrest with 2 cupholders, Rear centre head restraint, Rear headrests, Rear

£7,495

Miles:	112000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2179
CO2 Emission:	174
Tax Band:	H (£315 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	32E
Reg:	ERZ6192

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4365mm
Width:	1900mm
Height:	1635mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	575L
Gross Weight:	2350KG
Max. Loading Weight:	665KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	121MPH
Engine Power BHP:	187.7BHP



parking aid, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roll stability control, Satin brushed aluminium inserts, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Steering wheel mounted audio/cruise controls, Terrain Response, Traction control, Trip computer, USB connection

